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HONNEY FETA CHEESE

Feta cheese covered in phyllo pastry with honey and sesame seeds on top
GARLIC BREAD

BRUSCHETTA

HALLOUMI

With sun-dried tomatoes and rocket salad

£6.90

£3.50
£7.50
£8.90
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GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Grilled chicken, avocado slices, cherry tomato, mixed salad, Parmesan cheese
flakes, balsamic dressing

CAESAR SALAD

Lettuce, grilled chicken, crispy bacon, croutons, Caesar sauce, Parmesan cheese
flakes

GREEK SALAD

Tomato, cucumber, onions, pepper, olives, feta cheese

HALLOUMI SALAD

Spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, sesame seeds, pine nuts, balsamic dressing

BURRATA SALAD

Rocket salad, semi-dried cherry tomatoes, pesto sauce

£11.80

£12.10

£10.40

£11.40

£11.50




