





Starters & Salads

	S7AR7ERS	
		0.6.00
*	HONNEY FETA CHEESE	£6.90
	Feta cheese covered in phyllo pastry with honey and sesame seeds on top	
*	GARLIC BREAD	£3.50
*	BRUSCHETTA	£7.50
*	HALLOUMI	£8.90
	With sun-dried tomatoes and rocket salad	
	SALADS	
*	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	£11.80
	Grilled chicken, avocado slices, cherry tomato, mixed salad, Parmesan cheese	
	flakes, balsamic dressing	
*	CAESAR SALAD	£12.10
	Lettuce, grilled chicken, crispy bacon, croutons, Caesar sauce, Parmesan cheese	
	flakes	
*	GREEK SALAD	£10.40
	Tomato, cucumber, onions, pepper, olives, feta cheese	
*	HALLOUMI SALAD	£11.40
	Spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, sesame seeds, pine nuts, balsamic dressing	
*	BURRATA SALAD	£11.50
	Rocket salad, semi-dried cherry tomatoes, pesto sauce	



